TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM528216

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EGALET US INC.		06/03/2019	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zyla Life Sciences US Inc.	
Street Address:	600 Lee Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 100	
City:	Wayne	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19087	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4505759	ZORVOLEX
Serial Number:	88418492	ZYLA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8777697945

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-626-6433 tmdoctc@fr.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Keith Barritt Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1022

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55440

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	48015-0002001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Keith Barritt
SIGNATURE:	/Keith Barritt/
DATE SIGNED:	06/18/2019

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006672 FRAME: 0621

900503042

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006672 FRAME: 0622

RECORDED: 06/18/2019